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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Muhammed Ajnas M K 
Moochikoottathil

Abdul Kareem M K 
Moochikoottathi (FTHR)

403, Kodappali, 
Parappanagadi, 

Chettippadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

2 26/01/2026 Dhanusha K 
Chakkungal House

Shiju C Chakkungal 
House (HSBN)

33, Kodappali, 
Parappanagadi, 

Chettippadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

3 26/01/2026 AMMAR Amina (MTHR) ARIKKANCHOLA, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

4 26/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHABEER T 

SAINUDHEEN 
THOOMBATH (FTHR)

THOOMBATH, KLARI 
SOUTH, EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

5 26/01/2026 SAFVANA SARIN P SALMANUL FARIS P 
P (HSBN)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 HANNA ABDUL KABEER 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIYAKKAL 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 
KLARI SOUTH, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

7 26/01/2026 MOHAMEDALI 
KAZHUNGIL 

Suharabi (WIFE) Kazhungil House, 
Kurukathani, 

Perumanna, Kuruka P 
O, 676551, Tirur

  

8 26/01/2026 MEHAR BANU M ISMAIL (FTHR) MAMPATTA, KLARI 
SOUTH, EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

9 26/01/2026 Sheethal E P Sudarsan E P (FTHR) Edathum Padikkal 
House, C K Nagar, 

Chemmad, Tirurangadi, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

10 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
C V 

JAMEELA (MTHR) CHERUVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINKALLATHANI, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

11 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM P 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) PERINGODAN, 
KURUKA, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

12 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF T ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THOTTOLI, WEST 
BAZAR, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

13 26/01/2026 IMRAN MANNIL 
KURIKKAL

KADAR (FTHR) MANNIL KURIKKAL, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
PP 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KODAKKALLU,CHULLIPPARA, 
THENNALA, 

CHULLIPPARA, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

15 26/01/2026 Mubashira M Mohammed Ibrahim M 
(FTHR)

Mannarattil House, 
Chemmad, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

16 26/01/2026 SHABANATH K Aboobacker Sidhique 
Thottasserri (HSBN)

Thottasseri House, 
Thennala Tharayil, 

Thennala, Thennala P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

17 26/01/2026 GINYA.T Raju Kalangat (HSBN) Kalangat, Karimbil, 
Tirurangadi, Venniyur, 

676508, Tirurangadi

  

18 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFNAN 
C K 

ABDULLA C K (FTHR) CHEERAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYAMKINAR 
KLARI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

19 26/01/2026 JAMEELA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) MUSLIKKANAKATH, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

20 26/01/2026 ALTHAF K T ABOO K T (FTHR) KAZHUNGUM 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANGALAM, 
THIRICHILANGADI,, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

21 26/01/2026 Fathima Afreen C Muhammed Mishal M V 
(HSBN)

Meleveettil, tirurangadi, 
tirurangadi, tirurangadi, 

676306, tirurangadi

  

22 26/01/2026 Yadhu Krishna K Sasidharan K (FTHR) Kandanchira, 
Ambalavattam, 

Edarikode, Edarikode P 
O, 676501, Tirurangadi

  

23 26/01/2026 AMMIKODAN 
ABDURAHIMAN 

MOHAMED 
AMMIKODAN (FTHR)

AMMIKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR

  

24 26/01/2026 ATHIRA SUNDARAN (FTHR) KUNNAMKULATH 
HOUSE, KAKKAD 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

25 26/01/2026 SAHINSHA C K 
CHEERANKULANGARA

SAJITHA T 
CHEERANKULANGARA 

(MTHR)

12/81 
CHEERANKULANGARA, 
CHETTIYANKINAR, 

PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

26 26/01/2026 Ayisha Lubaiba chokli Jameela T P (MTHR) Valappil House, 
Kakkathadam, Parambil 

peedika, Parambil 
peedika, 676317, 

tirurangadi

  

27 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
A 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
A (FTHR)

Ammarambath 
Thayyichil, Ullanam, 

Parappanangadi, 
Ullanam North, 676303, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

28 26/01/2026 UMMAR P ABBAS P (FTHR) Poozhikkaran, Saddam 
Beach, Parappanangadi, 

Parappanangadi, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

29 26/01/2026 MUHSIN ERANIKKAL 
MUNEER (FTHR)

12/69,ERANIKKAL, 
KOTTUMALA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
THIRUNGADI

  

30 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SAJUMON (FTHR) THEKKAKATH, 
CHALIPPADAM, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

31 26/01/2026 SHAREEN 
SHENAVAS 

ABOOBACKER 
NAHA (FTHR)

SHAHEEN MANZIL 
KIZHAKINIYAKATH, 

COURT ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
PARAPPANANGADI

  

32 26/01/2026 NABEEL K P RASHEED (FTHR) KOTTILKANNANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHUKKULAM, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

33 26/01/2026 MOHSINAMOL C ALIHASSAN 
PACHAYI (HSBN)

PACHAYI, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEH.C.K 

UMMAR 
CHEERANKULANGARA 

(FTHR)

Cheerankulangara, 
Chettiyankinar, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

35 26/01/2026 Mohammed Afnan N V Abdul Majeed N V 
(FTHR)

Nottamveetil, 
Velliyampuram, 

Nannambra, 
Theyyalingal P O, 

676320, Tirurangadi

  

36 26/01/2026 ADITHYA KRISHNA 
P P 

UNNI KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MELEPPURAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL P O, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

37 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAREEF 
POTTACHOLA 

ABOOBACKER P C 
(FTHR)

POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, KLARI 
CHENAKKAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

38 26/01/2026 JASEENA K P SUHAIL N (HSBN) KONUPAT, 
THATTATHALA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALA, 676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

39 26/01/2026 ABUHURAIRA C ABDU SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHINGORE HOUSE, 
SADHAM BEACH, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

40 26/01/2026 RAHNA I MOHAMED ASLAM P 
K (HSBN)

PATHINARAM 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI,KODUNHI 
P O, NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

41 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHITH M 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MANGADA, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

42 26/01/2026 Jubairiya Moideen (FTHR) Karimbil, Pathinarungal, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantarangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

43 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA K K 

MOHAMMED 
MUBASHEER M 

(HSBN)

MANARIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

44 26/01/2026 Soorya sundaresan s abith k (HSBN) karkoli house, K T 
NAGAR, 

Parappanangadi, Neduva 
p o, 676303, Tirurangadi

  

45 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED ISHAQ 
A 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF A (FTHR)

AMARERI, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

46 26/01/2026 Fathima Rifa K T Faisal K T (FTHR) 28/82, Kuzhiyan 
Thadathil House, 

Market Road, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi  P O, 
676306, Tirurangadi

  

47 26/01/2026 Nuzla A Am MOHAMED ANAS K 
V (HSBN)

Kuthira vattathil, 
Venniyur, Tirurangadi, 
Venniyur PO, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

48 26/01/2026 JASEELA RASHID (HSBN) KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
RAHMANIYA 

NAGAR, 
PERUMANNA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

49 26/01/2026 DHANASREE M M RENJITH CHANDRAN 
R (HSBN)

SWASTHI, 
NARIKAVU TEMPLE 

ROAD, 
AMBALAVATTOM, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

50 26/01/2026 SAYYED FAISAL 
JIFRI 

ATTAKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KODNHI PALLIKKAL 
HOUSE, KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

51 26/01/2026 MURSHIDA RINSY C Muhammed Yasir 
(HSBN)

Narimadakkal, 
Palachiramad, 

Perumanna, Edarikkode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

52 26/01/2026 FARHANA K MOHAMMED 
JUNAID P (HSBN)

PANAYATHIL, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

53 26/01/2026 MYMOONA 
MELEEDAKKANDY

HYDER (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
MURIKKAL ROAD, 

PALATHINGAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

54 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RENA 
KAITHAKKAL 

BASHEER 
KAITHAKKAL (FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

55 26/01/2026 Fathima Jumaila Haneefa (FTHR) Kundil Parekkatt, 
Manalippuzha, Ozhur, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

56 26/01/2026 MASITHA THASNI K AJMAL FARIS K 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
PANTHARANGADI 

POST, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

57 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
VADAKKAYIL 

SAIDALAVI V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

58 26/01/2026 SHAREEFA C ABDUL RAHIM  C 
(FTHR)

Cherichiyil, 262, 
Pantharangadi, 

Kannadithadam, 
Pookulangara, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pantharangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

59 26/01/2026 Adithya K P Pradeep Kumar K C 
(FTHR)

Adi Pooja, Chettippadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

Chettippadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

60 26/01/2026 Mohammed Afir Abdul Khader (FTHR) 26/26, Vilambath 
House, T C Road, 

Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
P O, 676306, Tirurangadi

  

61 26/01/2026 Jini Leena (MTHR) Thaissery House, 
ambalapadi, tirurangadi, 

tirurangadi, 676306, 
tirurangadi

  

62 26/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha K Abdul Salam Kolathur 
(FTHR)

Kolathoor House, 
Central Bazar, 

Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

63 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED FADIL 
P 

SALEEM P (FTHR) PATTANATH HOUSE, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

64 26/01/2026 Nasreena P Usman (FTHR) PeriyamPurath, 
Kuttippala, Thennala, 

Thennala, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

65 26/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRFA MOIDEEN (FTHR) CHAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

66 26/01/2026 SHAMILA SHERI K T ANWAR (FTHR) KANNITHODI 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI P 
O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

67 26/01/2026 MINHAJ V K  ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

vadakkancherry, 
palathingal, 

pantharangadi, 
pantharangadi, 676306, 

tirurangadi

  

68 26/01/2026 ABDUL MANNAN SUBAIR (FTHR) ERIYADAN HOUSE, 
AREEKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPPARAMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

69 26/01/2026 RUFAIDA MUBASHIR P (HSBN) PAREDATH HOUSE, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

70 26/01/2026 Soorya Mol Rathnakumari (MTHR) Chittadimangalath, 
Klarimoochikkal, 

Perumanna, Kuttippala, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

71 26/01/2026 Fathima Naja K P Shabeerali K P (FTHR) Kuttaloor pari House, 
Chemmad, Nannambra, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

72 26/01/2026 ARAMUGHAN 
CHEENIKKAL 

PARANGODAN 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAL 
HOUSE, KLARI 

OTTUPARAPPURAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

KLARI, 676501, TIRUR

  

73 26/01/2026 NAISHANA P UMMAR FAROOK 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KUNNALPARA, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

74 26/01/2026 Muhammed Danish K Mansoor Ali (FTHR) Kadakkottu House, 
Arumada, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

75 26/01/2026 Ramees Chakkungal Yoonus C (FTHR) Chakkungal, Venniyur, 
Tirurangadi, Venniyur, 

676508, Tirurangadi

  

76 26/01/2026 Sneha M Marakkamthodi Rajan M 
Marakkamthodi (FTHR)

400, Kodappali, 
Parappanagadi, 

Chettippadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

77 26/01/2026 Mohamed Nabhan P MOHAMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

Pallatt House, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

78 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SUBAIR (HSBN) ERIYADAN HOUSE, 
AREEKKAL, 
EDARIKODE, 

PUTHUPPARAMBA, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

79 26/01/2026 MUBASSHIR .M  ABDUL LATHEEF  
(FTHR)

mattil, pottammal madu, 
peruvallur, peruvallur, 

673638, tirurangadi

  

80 26/01/2026 FIDA FEBIN Zainul Abid (FTHR) 14/538A, Edarikode, 
Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

81 26/01/2026 Sreenanda K 
Kanchirasseri

Rajesh K Kanchirasseri 
(FTHR)

119, Kodappali, 
Parappanagadi, 

Chettipadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

82 26/01/2026 SHAHANAS V HANEEFA V (FTHR) KANNADAN HOUSE, 
KALLUVETTUPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

83 26/01/2026 RUMAILA M P MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

MANDOTTIL (HSBN)

MUDAYAM 
PILAKKAL, 

RASHEED NAGAR, 
TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

84 26/01/2026 Muhammed Bishr Abdul Kader (FTHR) Narimadakkal House, 
Arumada, Thennala, 

Valakkulam P O, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

85 26/01/2026 ASMABI K V ABDULLA K V (FTHR) KADAVATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KUNDOOR, 
KUNDOOR, 

KUNDOOR, 676320, 
THIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

86 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED VARIS 
P 

MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

02/291 
PARANGODATH 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKEMAMPURAM, 

tirurangadi, 
Pantharangadi p o, 
676306, tirurangadi

  

87 26/01/2026 LAMIYA FIDHA K SHARSHAD SHAN P 
(HSBN)

PALAKKATT HOUSE, 
KODINHI, KODINHI, 

KODINHI P O, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

88 26/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin C Shihabudheen (FTHR) CHENGANASERI 
House, PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA, 
VALAKULAM P O, 

676508, TIRUR

  

89 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P

MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
P (FTHR)

PALLIKKATTIL, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

90 26/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE K P 

HAMZA K P (FTHR) KOTTIPPARA, 
KODIMARAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

91 26/01/2026 NAZARINA MUMTAZ 
M

SIRAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

Arayante Purakkal, 
Alungal Beach, 

Chettippadi, 
Chettippadi, 676319, 

Thirurangadi

  

92 26/01/2026 AJISHA. V ARUMUKHAN (FTHR) POOZHIKKAPPARA, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

93 26/01/2026 Remeesa Nasreen SUHAIL 
KUTHIRAVATTATH 

(HSBN)

Kuthiravattath, 
Venniyur, Tirurangadi, 
Venniyur PO, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

94 26/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA ZAINUDHEEN (FTHR) SRAMBIAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

95 26/01/2026 SHAHANA ASLAM K MOHAMED ASLAM K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKINIYAKATH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

96 26/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI SHAFEEQ V (HSBN) VAZHANGATTIL, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

97 26/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER K K HASSAN K K (FTHR) 4/198,KUNDOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

98 26/01/2026 MOHAMED NIHAL V 
P 

FAISAL V P (FTHR) VIKKIRIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ALUNGAL BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

99 26/01/2026 RAHEELA A T ABDUL SALEEM K V 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

100 26/01/2026 NIHALA JABIN M P ABDUL MANAF M P 
(FTHR)

MAMMUVINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

SADDAM BEACH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

101 26/01/2026 AMAL KUNHI 
MOHAMMED 

MUHAMMED YASIM 
(HSBN)

NALOODIPARAMBIL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

102 26/01/2026 ADIL RAHIMAN SIHAB RAHMAN 
KALLUNGAL (FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

103 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
T P 

ABDUL JALEEL TP 
(FTHR)

THATTARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNADITHADAM, 
CHEMMAD, 

PANTHARANGADI  P 
O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

104 26/01/2026 SUBAIDA P ASHRAF (HSBN) KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

105 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA A 
T 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

ATTERI THODIKA, 
CHULLIPPARA,CHULLIPPARA, 

TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

106 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASEEM P P 

JAMEELA P P (MTHR) PATTARPARAMBIL, 
PUTHARIKKAL, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

107 26/01/2026 SHAMEEMUNNISA C ABDU SAMAD C 
(FTHR)

CHARAPPURATH, T 
C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

108 26/01/2026 PATHUMMU 
CHEERANKULANGARA 

BEERAAN (HSBN) 333, Parambilpeedika, 
Perumanna, Kuttippala, 

676501, Tirur

  

109 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K P 

MAJEED K P (FTHR) KUNHARANTE 
PURAKKAL, MULLA 

BAZAR, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI P O, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

110 26/01/2026 MUNEERA P HASKAR PULLAT 
PULLAT (HSBN)

05/198,PULLAT, 
AREEPARA ROAD,, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

111 26/01/2026 MUFLIHA K JAHFAR K (FTHR) KANDANATH 
HOUSE, 

KODIMARAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

112 26/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL K (FTHR)

KARUTHAMAKKAKATH, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

113 26/01/2026 ASMABI MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

PACHERI HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

114 26/01/2026 Thanweer T P Sihab T P (FTHR) Thekkumpat House, 
Chullippara, 
Tirurangadi, 

Chullippara, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

115 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM (HSBN)

KALODY, KURUKA, 
EDARIKODE, 

EFARIKODE, 676501, 
THIRIRANGADI

  

116 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RAIHANA 
K K 

MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQUE 

PATHOOR (HSBN)

PATHOOR HOUSE, 
VENNIYOOR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYOOR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

117 26/01/2026 SAIDALAVI BEERA NVELLAIY 
(FTHR)

VELLALI, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

118 26/01/2026 SAKEENA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KALAMOOTHATT 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

119 26/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA 
U 

AHAMMED KUTTI 
(FTHR)

KUPPERI VEEDU, VK 
PADI, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
MAMBURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

120 26/01/2026 MUBASHIR V P ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KUNDOOR,NANNAMBRA, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

121 26/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RISHWAN K 

KHALID K (FTHR) KANHIRATHINGAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

122 26/01/2026 JISHNU K MADHU P P (FTHR) 04/38,JYOTHI NIVAS, 
PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

123 26/01/2026 NABEEDA K C MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ T (HSBN)

THEKKAKATH, 
KALLINGAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

124 26/01/2026 RIYAKATHALI K ABDUL KAREEM 
KALODY (FTHR)

KALODY, 
KUTTATTUPARA, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

125 26/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS I 

SUHAIL (HSBN) EDAKKANDAN, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

126 26/01/2026 FOUZIYA A K SAINUL ABID 
PANAKKAL (HSBN)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
KADUVALLOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

127 26/01/2026 RIYAS SAINABA (MTHR) MELEPURATH, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

128 26/01/2026 AIFA PARVEEN M NAJEEB M (FTHR) MECHERI HOUSE, 
TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

129 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SENEEN 

KUNJI MOIDU (FTHR) IRUMBILI HOUSE, 
MLA ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

130 26/01/2026 Mohammed Usaid E Muhamed Lukman 
Edathingal (FTHR)

Edathingal, Chemmad, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

131 26/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN M 
K 

MOHAMMED 
SHABEER (HSBN)

CHALUPADATH 
HOUSE, 

MAMPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

MAPURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

132 26/01/2026 RIFNA MARIYAM K UMMER K (FTHR) KIZHAKKINIYAKATH, 
KARINGALLATHANI,PARAPPANANGADI 

P O, NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

133 26/01/2026 LAMIYA FIDHA K SHARSHAD SHAN P 
(HSBN)

PALAKKATT HOUSE, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

134 26/01/2026 DEEPAK P VELAYUDHAN P 
(FTHR)

PANGAT HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

MOONNIYUR, 
MOONNIYUR, 676311, 

TIRURANGADI

  

135 26/01/2026 SHABAH SHAREENA 
M K 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

MARAVAKULAM, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

136 26/01/2026 Fathima Rana P P Nuhman P P (FTHR) Puthuprakkat, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 

Kodinhi, 676309, 
Tirurangadi

  

137 26/01/2026 ABHIRAM MP RAVI MP (FTHR) 04/35, 
MELEPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

138 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH 

MUSTHAFA 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKACHINA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

139 26/01/2026 HASNA K KHALID K (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 26/01/2026 Naslamol K Muhammed Koya K 
(FTHR)

Kuttikkad, Chettippadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

Chettippadi, 676319, 
Tirurangadi

  

141 26/01/2026 Fathima Safa Haneefa (FTHR) Puthenpeediyekkal 
House, Kundoor, 

Nannambra, Nannambra 
P O, 676320, Tirurangadi

  

142 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN KABEER MANNIL 
KURIKKAL (FTHR)

MANNIL KURIKKAL, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

143 26/01/2026 Anshidha P V Abdul Azeez P V 
(FTHR)

Pattasseri Vakkandathil, 
Kiyyodath House, 

Chiramangalam, Neduva 
P O, Parappanangadi, 

Neduva, 676303, 
Tirurangadi

  

144 26/01/2026 RASHID AHAMED N SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) NEELANGATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

145 26/01/2026 SAJNA P HARIS PITHAPERI 
(HSBN)

PITHAPPERI, 
CHAPPAPADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

146 26/01/2026 SEHAL K ISMAIL K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA P O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

147 26/01/2026 MAJID ABDULLA 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

148 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUSAIF P 

ABDURAHMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

04/186, PULIKKAL, 
PANDARANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANDARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

149 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RUFNA T ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THUDISSERI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

150 26/01/2026 NITHYA PRAKASH C 
T 

PRAKASHAN 
CHETTIYANTHODI 

(FTHR)

CHETTIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, KLARI 

PUTHUR, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

151 26/01/2026 AFEEFA P E MUHAMMED FASIL 
U (HSBN)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
PUKAYOOR, ABDU 
RAHIMAN NAGAR, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

152 26/01/2026 SHIFLA THESNI P ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE K P 

(HSBN)

KOTTIPPARA, 
KODIMARAM, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

153 26/01/2026 ASNA BINSI P K RIYAS E (HSBN) ERUMBILI HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

154 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAIF C SHAREEF C (FTHR) BADARIYYA 
MANZIL, 

PUTHARIKKAL,PARAPPANANGADI 
P O, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

155 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI 
M 

SALIM M (FTHR) 01/355, MANNATTIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANDARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

156 26/01/2026 Fathima Fidha Aboobacker K P (FTHR) Kariparambath House, 
Darsana Road, 
Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

157 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA P K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEQ THAYYIL 

(HSBN)

THAYYIL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

158 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES V P

SHARFUDHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

159 26/01/2026 ASHIFA SHERIN P MOHAMED AKBAR 
KAZHUNGIL (HSBN)

KAZHUNGIL HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

EDARIKODE, 
CHERUSHOLA P O, 

676510, 
TIRURANGADI

  

160 26/01/2026 MUFEEDHA BANU P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PAINATTIL HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR POST, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

161 26/01/2026 NISHADA RUKSI K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KARUNNECHI 
HOUSE, 

KOZHICHENA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

162 26/01/2026 FASEELA B SAMEER K M (HSBN) KOMUMOLLAKANAKATH, 
KANNATHALI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

163 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA A Abdu Raheem Arimbra 
(FTHR)

Arimbra House, 
Kozhichena, Valakulam, 
Valakulam P O, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

164 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF P 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) PAREDATH HOUSE, 
KUNDUKULAM, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

165 26/01/2026 FATHIMA THAZKIYA 
U 

ABDU SALAM (HSBN) MATTATH HOUSE, 
NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

166 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BUSHRULAFI 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) KADUVAKKASSERI, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

167 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
M 

MOHAMMED 
SAKARIYA (FTHR)

MANJANNIYIL, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

168 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISAAL 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

THEYYANMBADY 
HOUSE, 

OTTUPARAPPURAM, 
PERUMANNA, KLARI 

P O, 676501, TIRUR

  

169 26/01/2026 ASWATHI N JAYAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

05/361, KUTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

170 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHDA K 
M 

AHAMMED FARIS 
ARATTUTHODIKA 

(HSBN)

KARIMBIL MIKACHA 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

VENNIYUR, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

171 26/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA 
FAHMI K 

NAJMUNNISA V P 
(MTHR)

KARADAN, N K 
ROAD, 

THIRURANGADI, 
THIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
THIRURANGADI

  

172 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYYALINGAL P 

O, 676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

173 26/01/2026 FATHIMA LAJNA K V MOHEMMED 
ISMAYIL (FTHR)

KOTTUVALA HOUSE, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

174 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD T 

ABDUSALAM 
THOTTOLY (FTHR)

THOTTOLI, WEST 
BAZAR, THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

175 26/01/2026 MARIYATHUL 
KIBTHIYYA C 

NISAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VAISIYAKKARANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI, 

CHETTIPPADI P O, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

176 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RISANA K 
K

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
C V (HSBN)

CHERUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

177 26/01/2026 RIYA NASREEN 
ILLIKKAL

ABDUL RASHEED 
ILLIKKAL (FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

178 26/01/2026 HRIDHYA K M MURALI K M (FTHR) KOORUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNGATHAM 
THARA, NEDUVA, 
ULLANAM, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

179 26/01/2026 NAVAF MELOTTIL SAYEDALI 
MELOTTIL (FTHR)

MELOTTIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKATHAYAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

180 26/01/2026 Shamna Shirin K T Muhammed Harshad C 
(HSBN)

Cherkkott, 
Chiramangalam, Neduva 

P O, Parappanangadi, 
Neduva, 676303, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

181 26/01/2026 Abdul Shukoor. P Saidalavi Poolakkal 
(FTHR)

Poolakkal, Tharayil, 
Thennala, Thennala, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

182 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEHIN 

SHOUKATHALI 
MAYYERI (FTHR)

MAYYERI HOUSE, 
EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

183 26/01/2026 ANSIBA VALAPPIL NOUSHAD P K (HSBN) PAYYANAKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

KADUVALOOR, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

184 26/01/2026 JASEELA THASNI FIRDOUS P (HSBN) PAINATTILE HOUSE, 
KODINHI, 

NANNAMBRA, 
KODINHI P O, 676309, 

TIRURANGADI

  

185 26/01/2026 AYSHA MEHZIN K SAYYID K (FTHR) KUPPACHAN, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

186 26/01/2026 AFEEFA THASNI O RAHEES 
MANIPARAMBATH 

(HSBN)

MANIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VALAKKULAM, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

187 26/01/2026 SUHAILA P SAYYID ANVAR 
POTHUVATH (HSBN)

POTHUVATH, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

188 26/01/2026 AHEMED C KAMMU C (FTHR) CHALIYIL HOUSE, 
POOTHERI VALAPP, 

CHELEARI, 
VELIMUKKU P O, 

676317, 
THIRURANGADI

  

189 26/01/2026 RAHID ALI T P RIYAS T P (FTHR) 130,THALIPPTT 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

190 26/01/2026 ANUTHA MOHAMED RAEES U 
(HSBN)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
MAMMALIPADI, 

EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE P O, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

191 26/01/2026 DRISYA K M MURALI K M (FTHR) KOORUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
NEDUVA, ULLANAM, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

192 26/01/2026 Muhammed Fasal N K Mohammed Finsar 
(FTHR)

10/29 - D, Narakkadan 
House, Vellinakkad, 

Tirurangadi, Tirurangadi 
P O, 676306, Tirurangadi

  

193 26/01/2026 Muhammed Inshad Muhammedali (FTHR) Thalappil, Arakkal, 
Thennala, Thennala, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

194 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA 
VETTIYATTIL

ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

195 26/01/2026 HASNA BINSY MOHAMMED 
SWALIH TM (HSBN)

04/136 A, 
THOLAMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

196 26/01/2026 SADHA SALEEM M T ABDUL SALEEM M T 
(FTHR)

MURINGATHODI, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

197 26/01/2026 THABASSUM RIYAS (HSBN) PAREDATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
KLARI, 676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

198 26/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ZAKKIYYA M

MOHAMMED 
ANEESH (HSBN)

5/226, VELIMUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

VELIMUKKU, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

199 26/01/2026 Irfanu Banu Ibrahim Kutty KV 
(FTHR)

328,Karivattath, 
Palachiramade, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

200 26/01/2026 SHIFLA THESNIM KP  MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN (HSBN)

KALANGODATHIL, 
west Bazar, TENNALA, 

TENNALA, 676508, 
tirurangadi

  

201 26/01/2026 Shifna Sherin. K. T Mujeeb (FTHR) Kolathodi, Thennala, 
Thennala, Thennala, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

202 26/01/2026 MARZOOK AYYOOB (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 676501, 
THIRURANGADI

  

203 26/01/2026 AFEEFA THASNEEM ABDU RAHMAN V T 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL, 
CHULLIPPARA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

204 26/01/2026 SURESH K K K DAMODARAN 
(FTHR)

KONNAMKUZHI, 
KIZHAKKOTTIL, 
VALLIKUNNU, 

KADALUNDINAGARAM, 
673314, 

TIRURANGADI

  

205 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
VK 

SULAIMAN VK 
(MTHR)

05/291 
B,VILAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, AREEPARA, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

206 26/01/2026 FARSANA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBUZHA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

207 26/01/2026 Muhammad Shibili 
Kumbhamkadavath

Saidalavi 
Kumbhamkadavath 

(FTHR)

203/4, 
Kumbhamkadavath 

House, Pandarangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 

Pandarangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

208 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN K MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KONDACHAN 
HOUSE, 

MAPPOOTTIL ROAD, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

209 26/01/2026 SHAHANAS MOHAMED YAHYA 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL, 
KARUTHAL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

210 26/01/2026 Fathima Liya K K Mohammed K K (FTHR) 24/175, THIRUTHI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

KODINHI, 676309, 
TIRURANGADI

  

211 26/01/2026 RAHANA MAYYERI SAJEEB MAYYERI 
(FTHR)

MAYYERI HOUSE, 
KAZHUNGALAPADI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KUTTIPPALA POST, 

676501, TIRUR

  

212 26/01/2026 Mohammed Ashiq T Sakeena P K (MTHR) Thottathil House, 
Kumbam Kadavu, 

Tirurangadi, 
Tirurangadi, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

213 26/01/2026 AMINA REEM V MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
JILANI NAGAR, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

214 26/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN K RAHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

KODIYATT HOUSE, 
KARUMBIL, 

TIRURANGADI,VENNIYOOR 
P O, VENNIYOOR, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

215 26/01/2026 ASWIN M SINI K (MTHR) MANIYALATH, 
SHANDHI NAGAR, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
NEDUVA, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

216 26/01/2026 FIDA NAZEER AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

217 26/01/2026 Ilshana KV Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Karivattath, 
Palachiramade, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

218 26/01/2026 FINIYA T KOYA T (FTHR) THALAKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, OTTUMMAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

219 26/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh. C. 
K 

Cheku (FTHR) Cherukinattinkara, 
Tharayil, Thennala, 
Thennala, 676508, 

Tirurangadi

  

220 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB C P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

221 26/01/2026 HASHIL RAHMAN K 
M 

SAMEER K M (FTHR) KOMU 
MOLLAKKANAKATH, 

KANNATHALI, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

222 26/01/2026 SHAHLA K V SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KANHIRATHUM 
VEETTIL, 

KODAPPALI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
676319, 

TIRURANGADI

  

223 26/01/2026 SHAFNA K ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

KOYAPPAYIL, 
CHERUMUKKU, 

CHERUMUKKU P O, 
NANNAMBRA, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

224 26/01/2026 Sumayya P P Ilyas M (HSBN) Machingal House, S M 
Nagar, Nannambra, 
Kodinhi, 676309, 

Tirurangadi

  

225 26/01/2026 ABDUL HADHI M P ABDUL MAJEED 
MALAYAMPALLI 

(FTHR)

MALAYAMPALLI, T 
C ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

226 26/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA M ANIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MULLANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHIYIL, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

227 26/01/2026 Fathima Rasha. P. P Moideen (HSBN) KUNNATHEDATH, 
APPIYATH, Thennala, 

Thennala, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

228 26/01/2026 JITHIN K BABURAJAN P 
(FTHR)

PADATHUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PANDARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

229 26/01/2026 SHAHABAS 
AHAMMED K V 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KOTTUVALA, 
THARAYIL, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA, 676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

230 26/01/2026 IRFANA THASNI C ABDU SALAM 
UPPUMTHARA 

(HSBN)

UPPUMTHARA 
HOUSE, 

VENNIYOOR, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKOLAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

231 26/01/2026 MUFASIL C AHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEMMUKKIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
EDARIKODE, 

CHERUSHOLA P O, 
676510, 

TIRURANGADI

  

232 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD M 

MOOTHALI 
MUHAMMED KUTTY 

(FTHR)

MOOTHALI HOUSE, 
VARIYATHPARA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKOLAM POST, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

233 26/01/2026 ADNANUL HAQUE 
K.K 

SAKKEENA CK 
(MTHR)

KALLIYATHKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
VALAKOLAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

234 26/01/2026 Arjun M Balasubramanyan 
(FTHR)

494 Molokkil, 
Palachiramade, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

235 26/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ P (HSBN)

PARAVANNI HOUSE, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

THENNALA, 
CHULLIPPARA, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

236 26/01/2026 SEHALA A P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ANGAMANTE 
PURAKKAL, K T 

NAGAR, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

NEDUVA, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

237 26/01/2026 Irshana KV Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Karivattath., 
Palachiramade, 

Perumanna, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  

238 26/01/2026 FATHIMA FITHA P HAROON P (FTHR) 04/36,KADENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

239 26/01/2026 Minsha K K Mohammed 
Karamkundil (FTHR)

24/175, Thiruthi, 
Nannambra, Kodinhi, 
676309, Tirurangadi

  

240 26/01/2026 Fathima Famina Parayil Ali P (FTHR) 6/476 Parayil, 
Palachiramad, 

Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

241 26/01/2026 FAWASMON K KOYA KUNHI K 
(FTHR)

KARANAMAN, 
CHITTAPPURAM, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

242 26/01/2026 FAHMEEDA C MANSOOR C (FTHR) CHINKOR HOUSE, 
OTTUMMAL, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

243 26/01/2026 Nivedya Gireesh Babu P (FTHR) 15/205, Parengal 
House,Karingappara, 

Perumanna, Athrisseri, 
676106, Tirur

  

244 26/01/2026 MUFEEDA KUNDIL MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
KURUKATHANI, 

PERUMANNA, 
KURUKA P O, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

245 26/01/2026 ISMAYIL PANATTIL ALAVI (FTHR) PANATTIL, 
PANDIMUTTAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

246 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA V SAIDALAVI V (FTHR) Vilambath House, K C 
ROAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

247 26/01/2026 Shafna V Mohammed Ismail 
Vellakkat (FTHR)

Vellakkat House, Azad 
Nagar, Chemmad, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

248 26/01/2026 PRAJITH M P SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

MEPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KACHADI, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKOLAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

249 26/01/2026 Mohamed Mujadher. T Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Thayyil, Appiyath, 
Thennala, Thennala, 
676508, Tirurangadi

  

250 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED FADHI 
M P

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MOOTAPARAMBAN, 
KURUKATHANI, 

KURUKA, KURUKA, 
676551, TIRUR

  

251 26/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHA K ABDU RAHIMAN 
KAMBRA (FTHR)

KAMBRA, 
PANDIMUTTAM, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

THIRURANGADI

  

252 26/01/2026 HASHIRA T MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE P T (HSBN)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, VENNIYUR, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

253 26/01/2026 Mushfira P Abdurahman P (HSBN) Parammal, Valakkulam, 
Thennala, Valakkulam, 

676508, Tirurangadi

  

254 26/01/2026 SHIMNA MOL V Mohammed Basheer V 
Varikkodan (FTHR)

197A, Klari 
ottuparapuram, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

255 26/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN K ERAMUTTY K (FTHR) KADUKKUTTY, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

256 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIB MOHAMEDALI 
(FTHR)

Valiyaparambil House, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Valakkulam, 676508, 
Tirur

  

257 26/01/2026 Safvan Sameera (MTHR) Kallungal House, 
Chemmad, Tirurangadi, 

Tirurangadi, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

258 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD SUBAIR THADATHIL 
(FTHR)

02/90 THADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANTHARANGADI P 
O, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

259 26/01/2026 Mohammed Shidhil M P Moosakutty Mp 
Moottaparamban 

(FTHR)

216A, Klari, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirurangadi

  

260 26/01/2026 Shan Ahammed Sainudheen C P (FTHR) Chakkaparambil, 
venniyur, Tirurangadi, 

Venniyur, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

261 26/01/2026 JAISAL T ASHRAF T (MTHR) THAYYIL, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

EDARIKODE, 
PUTHUPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

262 26/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
K P 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KURUVA PALLI, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

263 26/01/2026 BEFEELA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
EDARIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 

EDARIKODE P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

264 26/01/2026 SHERINE SHAHNAS CHETTALI HANEEFA 
(FTHR)

3/219, CHETTALI 
HOUSE, 

PANDARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

265 26/01/2026 Saleeth P Mohammed Hassan P 
(FTHR)

Pambantakath, 
Venniyur, Tirurangadi, 

Venniyur, 676508, 
Tirurangadi

  

266 26/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERINE C CHETTALI HANEEFA 
(FTHR)

3/219, CHETTALI 
HOUSE, 

PANDARANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

267 26/01/2026 Muhammed Munshid k Muneer k (FTHR) Kollathadathil, 
Panangattor, 
Nannambra, 

Tayyalingal, 676320, 
Tirurangadi

  

268 26/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
NADUVATH 

BIBEESH 
CHETTIYANTHODI 

(HSBN)

CHETTIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, KLARI 

PUTHUR, 
PERUMANNA, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

269 26/01/2026 Fathima Sherin K V Shahul Hameed K V 
(FTHR)

Koonan Veedan House, 
Attakuhzingara, 

Neduva, Ullanam, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

270 26/01/2026 FATHIMA YUMNA P 
K 

ASRAF 
PANGINIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKACHINA, 
TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

271 26/01/2026 ATHUL K SIBI KUNNATH 
(FTHR)

5/390, KUNNATH 
HOUSE, parappuram, 

TIRURANGADI, 
PANDARANGADI, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

272 26/01/2026 Kunhalan Kunhammu 
Arikkanchola (FTHR)

14/359, Klari 
Ottuparapuram, 

Perumanna, Klari, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  

273 26/01/2026 NISHYA P I MOIDEEN P I (FTHR) PALASSERY 
ITHIKKAL HOUSE, 

ARUMADA, 
THENNALA, 

VALAKKULAM P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

274 26/01/2026 MOHAMED SHANIB 
K 

ALI AKBAR K (FTHR) 01/328, KADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHINARUNGAL, 
TIRURANGADI, 

PANDARANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

275 26/01/2026 AYISHA SABOOM V Musthafa (FTHR) Valappil House, Jeelani 
Nagar, Cherumukku, 

Cherumukku, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

276 26/01/2026 KADEEJA NADA T K AYOOB T K (FTHR) BAYANNIYYA 
MANZIL, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

PARAPPANANGADI P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

277 26/01/2026 JAIFER SADIQUE 
PALATTYIL 

Alavikutty Palattil 
(FTHR)

Palattil House, 
Perumanna Chirakkal, 
Perumanna, Klari PO, 

676501, Tirur

  

278 26/01/2026 ASHRAF ABU (FTHR) KAYIRIHAJI, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, 
TIRURANGADI

  

279 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
CHERUMUKKU, 
NANNAMBRA, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

280 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL P O 

YAHYA P O (FTHR) PUTHIYA OTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

281 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE 

AKKARA 

HAMZA AKKARA 
(FTHR)

AKKARA HOUSE, 
ARAKKAL, 

THENNALA, 
THENNALA P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

282 26/01/2026 ASNA C P ABU 
CHOORAPILAKKAL 

(FTHR)

CHOORAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, KACHADI, 

TIRURANGADI, 
VENNIYUR P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

283 26/01/2026 Hamna Beneen 
Malayamkulathayil 

Aseef M K Abdul Kader 
(FTHR)

Malayamkulathayil 
House, KAKKAD, 
TIRURANGADI, 

KAKKAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

284 26/01/2026 Jishnapriya N Subrahmaniyan Nannat 
(FTHR)

317A, Tirurangadi, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirurangadi

  

285 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA KAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOTTUVALA HOUSE, 
THENNALA, 
THENNALA, 

THENNALA P O, 
676508, 

TIRURANGADI

  

286 26/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY MARAKKAR (FTHR) KANHIRA, 
VELLIYAMPURAM, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
THIRURANGADI

  

287 26/01/2026 MUBARIS K K ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) KOTTEKKADAN, 
PALACHIRAMAD, 

PERUMANNA, 
EDARIKKODE, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

288 26/01/2026 HIBA HANNA T HAKEEM T (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
BEACH ROAD, 

PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI P 

O, 676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

289 26/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUHAMMED  

MUHAMMED 
ONANGALLAPARAMBAN  

(FTHR)

ONANGALLAPARAMBAN, 
KURUKA, 

EDARIKODE, 
Edarikode, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

290 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL YAHYA PUTHIYA 
OTTAYIL (FTHR)

PUTHIYA OTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  

291 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
JASIN 

SIDHEEQUE 
THOTTIYIL (FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

THENNALA, 
VALAKKULAM P O, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

292 26/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
THANVEER P T

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
POOVATHUMTHODI 

(FTHR)

POOVATHUM THODI 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIPPADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
CHETTIPPADI POST, 

676319, 
TIRURANGADI

  

293 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, ULLANAM, 
ULLANAM NORTH, 

ULLANAM NORTH P 
O, 676303, 

TIRURANGADI

  

294 26/01/2026 FOUSIYA 
CHEMPATTI 

FASLUL RAHMAN P 
O (HSBN)

PUTHIYA OTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHARIKKAL, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 
PARAPPANANGADI, 

676303, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

295 26/01/2026 AYISHU ABDURAHIMANHAJI 
(HSBN)

KARUMBIL, 
ARUMADA, 

VALAKKULAM, 
VALAKKULAM, 

676508, 
TIRURANGADI

  

296 26/01/2026 Abdul Shakeer MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

13/285A, Klari, 
Perumanna, Klari, 

676501, Tirur

  

297 26/01/2026 Muhammad Shakir V Sabira C (MTHR) 10/, Kurukathani, 
Perumanna, Kuruka, 

676551, Tirur

  

298 26/01/2026 fathima nihala A nissam A (FTHR) aalassery, theyyalingal, 
nannambra, 

theyyalingal, 676320, 
tirurangadi

  

299 26/01/2026 shibil rahman A nissam A (FTHR) aalassery, theyyalingal, 
nannambra, 

theyyalingal, 676320, 
tirurangadi

  

300 26/01/2026 ANSHA K SHAHIDA (MTHR) KAITHAKATH 
HOUSE, A R NAGAR, 
Abdu Rahiman Nagar, 
Abdu Rahiman Nagar, 

676305, Tirurangadi

  

301 26/01/2026 Haris ONATHOOKKIL Ahammed Kutty 
onathookkil  (FTHR)

Onathookkil, Areekkal 
Citty, Edarikkode, 

Edarikkode, 676501, 
Thirurangadi

  

302 26/01/2026 Shahabas Banu T P MOHAMMED 
HABEEB T (HSBN)

THURAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, AREEKKAL, 

EDARIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARAMBA, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

303 26/01/2026 sadiya shahana musthafa (FTHR) nottamveettil, 
thattathalam, 
nannambra, 

theyyalingal, 676320, 
tirurangadi

  

304 26/01/2026 muawid A muhammed kutty p 
(FTHR)

Alikkakath, chettippadi, 
parappanangadi, 

chettippadi, 676319, 
municipality

  

305 26/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED KP ASMABI T (MTHR) KOTTIL KANNANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

Parappanangadi, 
Parappanangadi, 

Chettipadi, 676319, 
tirurangadi

  

306 26/01/2026 AFEEDA KP BASHEER 
AHAMMED K P 

(HSBN)

KAIPPURATH 
HOUSE, N K ROAD 

TIRURANGADI, 
TIRURANGADI, 

TIRURANGADI P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

307 26/01/2026 Mohammed Junaid Musthafa Meduvil 
(FTHR)

Meduvil 
house ,kodinhi , 
panakkathayam, 

kodinhi, 
panakkathayam, 
kodinhi, 676309, 

tirurangadi

  

308 26/01/2026 MUHAMED RAFIH T MOHAMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

THACHARAKKAL, 
KUNDOOR, 

NANNAMBRA, 
NANNAMBRA P O, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

309 26/01/2026 Nazirudeen Thadathil Kunhimoideen Kutty 
(FTHR)

Thadathil House, 
Othupally Road, 

Edarikode, Edarikode, 
676501, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRURANGADI

Revision identity

310 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHFAQUE T 

MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
THEYYALA, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

311 26/01/2026 Minha Meharin K Sharafudheen K (FTHR) Kodasseri House, Y S C 
Road, Edarikode, 

Edarikode, 676501, 
Tirurangadi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


